FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) MRO //· 2 · 9 9
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

11-16-1999

٧	'ER	SHEET	
_			

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

MR2349-331

ev. 6-93) MRO //- 2 · 95 MB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	I ARAB MARI BARRA MARI MARI MARI MARI MARI MARI MARI
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼	101201827
	1111/1110/1

To the Honorable Commission or materils and trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof					
1. Name of conveying party(ies): GUANG-DER TARNG; LUNG-TSAI CHANG	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: RECHI PRECISION CO., LTD.					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes 🗷 No	Address: No. 943, Sec. 2, Chenge Kung Rd., Kuan Yin Hsiang, Tao Yuan					
3. Nature of conveyance:	Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.					
Xa Assignment □ Merger						
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name						
☐ Other	City: Tao Yuan HsienCountry: Taiwan, R.O.C.					
Execution Date: 8/30/1999 09/432762	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes XD No					
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):						
If this document is being filed together with a new application	n, the execution date of the application is:8/30/1999					
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)					
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No						
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:					
Name: MORTON J. ROSENBERG, ESQ.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00					
Internal Address: ROSENBERG, KLEIN &	☑ Enclosed					
LEE	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
Street Address: 3444 ELLICOTT CENTER DRIVE SUITE 105	8. Deposit account number:					
City: ELLICOTT CITY State: MD ZIP: 21043	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information the original document. MORTON J. ROSENBERG Name of Person Signing	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of					
	cover sheet, attachments, and document:					

11/10/1999 WILLARI 0000039 09432282 Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

O2 FC:581

40.00 09

Willari 0000039 09432282 Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

'Vashington, D.C. 20231

02 FC:581

ASSIGNMENT

	(1) TARNG, GUA	ANG-DER				_
	(2) CHANG LUNC	C_TSAT				
() - 5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).	(3)					_
	(4)					
	(5)					
					ther good and valuable consid	d.
		of the undersign			e(s) to assign, and hereby do	
(6) Insert name of Assignee	(6) RECHI PREC					
(7) Insert address of Assignee	(·)				YIN HSIANG,	
	TAO YUAN HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C. (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as					
(8) Insert Identification of	(8) SHAFT ASSE	MBLY MECHA	NISM FOR	SCROLL (-
Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign					Foreign Application or Case No.	
Application Number	for which the unders of America	Igned has (have)	executed _, a	n application	for patent in the United State	c s
(9) Insert Date of Signing of Application	(9) on AUGUST	г 30, 1999				
(10) Alternative identification for filed applications						
1) The undersigned agree(s) divisional or reissue applications Assignee may deem necessary or e. 2) The undersigned agree(s) concerning this application or consible in obtaining evidence and got 3) The undersigned agree(s) States patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(s) ting the invention and improvement ceedings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby the United States resulting from signee, as Assignee of the entire in herein assigned, and that he has (the 6) The undersigned hereby identification which may be necessively applied to this document.	thereof and also to execute all papers to execute all papers attinuation or division on groward with such in to communicate to the ents thereof, and will, authorize(s) and requesald application or any interest, and hereby comey have) not executed grant(s) the firm of essary or desirable in or	ecute separate a lis full protection recessary in concerning the recessary in content of the recessary in the	ssignments on and title meetion with of and to control or may be not without dissioner of Pisions or control or that (they hecute, any a the powerful the rule of	In connection in and to the the any interference with eccessary to observe to any expense to a suntinuing applicate) full right greement in cover to insert es of the United in the Unit	in with such applications as the invention hereby transferred erence which may be declared the Assignee in every way postain a grant of a valid. Unit facts known to me (us) response (us), testify in any legal proceedings thereof to the said Act to convey the entire interesting the said and the conflict herewith, on this assignment any furthered States Patent Office for interesting the States Patent Office for interesting the said and the said and the said and the conflict herewith.	he l. ed os- ed oc- to- st set re-
7) This Assignment shall be benefit of the heirs, executors, add	ninistrators, successors	and/or assigns o	of the Assign	iee.		lie
In witness whereof, execute (1) Date 68/30/1888	· -			_	me(s). GUANG-DER TARNG (TA TS FAMILY NAME)	RNC
(2) Date <u>68/36/099</u>	_Name of Inventor	Chang	Lung -	Toai	LUNG-TSAI CHANG	
(3) Date		• •	17		(CHANG IS FAMILLI WE	파트 ,
(4) Date	_Name of Inventor	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
(5) Date	_ Namé of Inventor					•
Date	Witness					

PATENT REEL: 010374 FRAME: 0576

RECORDED: 11/02/1999